Policy Research Requests in Queue

Title

Advancing Access to Health Care

Public Health Office/Officer

Transitional Employment Programs

Literacy by Municipalities

Retaining our Tree Canopy

Commission Office Staffing Structure

CRP for Panhandling

Encouraging Transit for Athletic Events
Street Outreach/Social Workers & Sustainable Funding for it - Models & Funding
SROs for People Experiencing Homelessness
Dollar Stores and Food Access
Development Moratorium

General Government

Litter Left on Medians by Panhandlers
Impact Fees - Alachua County School Board
Broadband Issues Concerning COVID-19

Requestor

Simmons
Ward
Arreola
Arreola
Arreola
Hayes-Santos
Ward
Hayes-Santos
GPC
GPC
Commission
Johnson
Ward
Simmons
Hayes-Santos
Hayes-Santos
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Date Requested

1/8/2020
1/8/2020
1/8/2020
1/8/2020
1/8/2020
1/29/2020
2/4/2020
2/6/2020
2/27/2020
2/27/2020
3/5/2020
4/8/2020
5/5/2020
5/5/2020
5/7/2020
5/7/2020

Updated 05/28/2020


williamssd
Typewritten Text
200004




