Policy Research Requests in Queue

Title	Requestor	Date Requested
Advancing Access to Health Care	Simmons	1/8/2020
Public Health Office/Officer	Ward	1/8/2020
Transitional Employment Programs	Arreola	1/8/2020
Literacy by Municipalities	Arreola	1/8/2020
Retaining our Tree Canopy	Arreola	1/8/2020
Commission Office Staffing Structure	Hayes-Santos	1/29/2020
CRP for Panhandling	Ward	2/4/2020
Encouraging Transit for Athletic Events	Hayes-Santos	2/6/2020
Street Outreach/Social Workers & Sustainable Funding for it - Models & Funding	GPC	2/27/2020
SROs for People Experiencing Homelessness	GPC	2/27/2020
Dollar Stores and Food Access	Commission	3/5/2020
Development Moratorium	Johnson	4/8/2020
General Government	Ward	5/5/2020
Litter Left on Medians by Panhandlers	Simmons	5/5/2020
Impact Fees - Alachua County School Board	Hayes-Santos	5/7/2020
Broadband Issues Concerning COVID-19	Hayes-Santos	5/7/2020